
SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD 

PAYROLL SCHEDULE FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING AUGUST 31, 2024 

Month # 
Weeks 

Pay Period Start 
Date 

 Pay Period 
End Date 

 Information Due in 
Business Office 

Pay Date 

September 4 August 7, 2023  September 1, 
2023 

 September 12, 
2023 

Tuesday September 26, 
2023 

October 4 September 4, 
2023 

 September 
29, 2023 

 October 9, 2023 Thursday October 26, 2023 

November 4 October 2, 2023  October 27, 
2023 

 November 6, 2023 Thursday November 16, 
2023 

December 4 October 30, 2023  November 
24, 2023 

 December 4, 2023   Thursday December 21, 
2023 

January 5 November 27, 
2023 

 December 
29, 2023 

 January 16, 2024 Wednesday January 24, 2024 

February 4 January 1, 2024  January 26, 
2024 

 February 5, 2024 Monday February 26, 2024 

March 4 January 29, 2024  February 23, 
2024 

 March 4, 2024 Tuesday March 26, 2024 

April 5 February 26, 
2024 

 March 29, 
2024 

 April 9, 2024 Friday April 26, 2024 

May 4 April 1, 2024  April 26, 2024  May 6, 2024 Friday May 24, 2024 

June 5 April 29, 2024  May 31, 2024  June 10, 2024 Wednesday June 26, 2024 

July 4 June 3, 2024  June 28, 2024  July 10, 2024 Thursday July 25, 2024 

August 5 July 1, 2024  August 2, 
2024 

 August 12, 2024 Monday August 26, 2024 

 

 

 

 

Pay dates denoted in red have been adjusted 

due to holiday or earlier pay date.   

 

Please contact Tiffany Yarbrough 

@ ext 1144 if your direct deposit 

has not been posted to your 

account by 3:00 on Pay Day. 

Always keep the Business Office 

informed of your current bank 

account information and mailing 

address! 


